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ANALYSIS

Appearance                                                                                         

Order                                                                   

pH                                                                            

Active Content                                                      

Specific Gravity

Ca Sequestration 

Iron  

Chloride                                                 

Solubility                                                            

 

SPECIFICATIONS

Clear Yellow to Amber Liquid

Characteristic

0.0-2.0

48.0 to 50.0 %

1.35 to 1.40

400-450

0-10 ppm

0-1 ppm

Soluble in water

 

 

RESULT

Clear Yellow to Amber Liquid

Characteristic

< 1.0

50.0 %

1.40

450

3.0 ppm

0.0 ppm

Soluble in water

 
Conclusion: Confirm With Specifications
Packing: 65.0 Kg Carboy, 250 Kg Barrel
Shelf Life: 02 Years
Storage: Store in dry, sheady and cool place
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Product Name:  DTPMP 50

Batch Number: __________

MFG Date: _____________

 

CAS NUMBER:  22042-96-2

HSN CODE: 3906

Code: ZEELCHEM™ 131
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